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ARIA TOP 20 URBAN ALBUMS CHART 2004
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

ELEPHUNK Black Eyed Peas1 <P>4 A&M/UMA 9860637
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CONFESSIONS

ENCORE

SPEAKERBOXXX / THE LOVE BELOW

D12 WORLD

#1'S

STRIPPED

URBAN HYMNS 7

DANGEROUSLY IN LOVE

THE DIARY OF ALICIA KEYS

ONE DETERMINED HEART

FLY OR DIE

TO THE 5 BOROUGHS

THE CRUSADER

JACKPOT

DESTINY FULFILLED

THIS IS NOT A TEST!

TASTY

GET RICH OR DIE TRYIN'

THE CALLING

Usher

Eminem

Outkast

D-12

Michael Jackson

Christina Aguilera

Various

Beyonce

Alicia Keys

Paulini

N*E*R*D

Beastie Boys

Scribe

Chingy

Destiny's Child

Missy Elliott

Kelis

50 Cent

Hilltop Hoods

ARI/SME

INR/UMA

SME

INR/UMA

EPI/SME

RCA/SME

JV/UMA

COL/SME

J/SME

RAN/SME

VIR/EMI

CAP/EMI

FMR/WAR

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

WAR

EMI

INR/UMA

GE/UMA

<P>3

<P>3

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>4

<G>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

82876521412

9864671

82876529022

9862162

5138002000

07863680372

9823458

5093952000

82876580012

5176962000

5933342

5708542

338745

5818272

5179162000

7559629052

5968902

4935442

GER003
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